
Our Team: 

Ramona Bellard 
KISD-CTC Dual Credit Program Liaison

Email: ramona.bellard@killeenisd.org 
Phone: (254) 336-0570 

Kathleen Burke 
Principal, Early College High School 
Email: kathleen.burke@killeenisd.org 
Phone: (254) 336-0261 

Nancy Duran 
Chief CCMR Officer 
Email: nancy.duran@killeenisd.org 
Phone: (254) 336-3804 

Cynthia Hodges 
STEM Director 
Email: cynthia.hodges@killeenisd.org 
Phone: (254) 336-7837 

John Jackson 
Advanced Academics Specialist 
Email: john.jackson@killeenisd.org 
Phone: (254) 336-0323

Marty Johnson 
Secretary, STEM Director 
Email: marcia.johnson@killeenisd.org 
Phone: (254) 336-7836 

Tarra Kunz 
Secretary, CCMR Officer 
Email: tarra.kunz@killeenisd.org 
Phone: (254) 336-3804 

Russell Porterfield 
Principal, KISD Career Center 
Email: russell.porterfield@killeenisd.org 

Phone: (254) 336-3801 

Bobbie Reeders 
Principal, Pathways Academic Center 
Email: bobbie.reeders@killeenisd.org 
Phone: (254) 336-7250 

Patrice Robinson 
District Instructional Specialist – 
STEM & CTE 
Email: patrice.robinson@killeenisd.org 

Phone: (254) 336-3905 

College, Career & Military 
Readiness 

Have questions? We are here to help you! 

Email: CCMR@killeenisd.org 

• Advanced Placement

• AVID Program

• Career & Technical Education

• College Readiness Measures - College Prep, 
ACT, SAT, TSIA

• Culinary Arts Program

• Dual Credit Program

• Early College High School

• International Baccalaureate Program

• KISD Career Center

• KISD Fire Academy

• Military Readiness - Recruitment/JROTC

• Pathways Academic Campus

• Secondary Counseling Program

• STEM Academy Programs - Smith MS, 
Nolan MS, and our High Schools

• Texas Bioscience Institute
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